## **SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

## Town Center Addition to Grandview Commons Ph 1

## 53B2330

## **PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	510	LF	\$ 31.41	\$ 16,017.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,601.70
Total Cost			\$ 34.55	\$ 17,618.70
Trench Rock Excavation	352	TF	\$ 30.10	\$ 10,595.20
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,059.52
Total Cost			\$ 33.11	\$ 11,654.72
Sanitary Trench Compaction	510	TF	\$ 6.75	\$ 3,442.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 344.25
Total Cost	+		\$ 7.43	\$ 3,786.75
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	+			<b> </b>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<b> </b>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	+			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	+			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%	+ +			
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	$\bot \bot \_ \overline{\bot} \overline{\bot}$			
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 33,060.17

Prepared By: <u>EEA</u>

Date: <u>12/5/2017</u>